Central

Carfax Publishing

' Taylor & Francis Group

ISSN 0263-4937




Volume 21 Number 2 June 2002
Contents

Notes on contributors

Focus on the North Caucasus

Walking the tightrope between nationalism(s) and Islam(s): the case of
Daghestan
Moshe Gammer

Prospects for political stability and economic development in Dagestan
Robert Bruce Ware and Enver Kisriev

The Russian army in Chechnya
Pavel Felgenhauer

Kazakhstan and Central Asia: regional perspectives
Zharmukhamed Zardykhan

Creating, recreating and redefining ethnic identity: Ahiska/Meskhetian
Turks in Soviet and post-Soviet contexts
Aysegiil Aydingiin

Chicherin on delimitation of Turkestan: native Bolsheviks versus Soviet
foreign policy. Seven letters from the Russian archives on razmezhevanie

Hasan Ali Karasar

Book reviews

133

143

157

167

185

199

211



