Central Asian Survey

Volume 21 Number 2 June 2002



ISSN 0263-4937



Volume 21 Number 2 June 2002

Contents

Notes on contributors

Focus on the North Caucasus

Walking the tightrope between nationalism(s) and Islam(s): the case of Daghestan	
Moshe Gammer	133
Prospects for political stability and economic development in Dagestan Robert Bruce Ware and Enver Kisriev	143
The Russian army in Chechnya Pavel Felgenhauer	157
Kazakhstan and Central Asia: regional perspectives Zharmukhamed Zardykhan	167
Creating, recreating and redefining ethnic identity: Ahıska/Meskhetian Turks in Soviet and post-Soviet contexts	
Ayşegül Aydingün	185
Chicherin on delimitation of Turkestan: native Bolsheviks versus Soviet foreign policy. Seven letters from the Russian archives on <i>razmezhevanie</i>	
Hasan Ali Karasar	199
Book reviews	211